
 

MAIN AIRLINES 

   Sr No Airline Name Website 

      

1 Aegean Airlines www.en.aegeanair.com/ 

2 Aer Lingus www.aerlingus.com 

3 Aeroflot www.aeroflot.com/cms/en  

4 Aeromexico www.aeromexico.com/ 

5 Aerolineas Argentinas www.aerolineas.com.ar 

6 Air Astana www.airastana.com/global/en-us/ 

7 Air Berlin www.airberlin.com 

8 Air Canada www.aircanada.com/en/home.html 

9 Air China www.airchina.us/ 

10 Air France www.airfrance.com/ 

11 Air Mauritius www.airmauritius.com/ 

12 Air New Zealand www.airnewzealand.co.nz 

13 Air Nostrum www.airnostrum.es/ 

14 Air Seychelles www.airseychelles.com 

15 Air Transat www.airtransat.ca/ 

16 AirAsia www.airasia.com/ 

17 AirAsia X www.airasiax.com/ 

18 Alaska Airlines www.alaskaair.com/ 

19 Alitalia www.alitalia.com/ 

20 American Airlines www.aa.com/ 

21 American Eagle www.aa.com 

22 ANA All Nippon Airways www.ana.co.jp/asw/wws/us/e/ 

23 Asiana Airlines www.us.flyasiana.com/ 

24 Austrian www.austrian.com/ 

25 Avianca www.avianca.com/ 

26 Azerbaijan Airlines www.azal.az/ 

27 Azul Airlines www.voeazul.com.br/en/home 

28 Bangkok Airways www.bangkokair.com/ 

29 British Airways www.britishairways.com/ 

30 Brussels Airlines www.brusselsairlines.com/ 

31 Cargolux Airlines  www.cargolux.com/ 

32 Cathay Pacific Airways www.cathaypacific.com/ 

33 China Airlines www.china-airlines.com/en/  

34 China Eastern www.flychinaeastern.com/ 

35 China Southern www.csair.com/au/en/ 

36 Copa Airlines www.copaair.com/ 

37 Delta Air Lines www.delta.com/ 
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38 Dragonair www.dragonair.com/ 

39 Eastern Airlines www.easternairlines.aero/ 

40 EasyJet www.easyjet.com/ 

41 Emirates www.emirates.com/english/  

42 Ethiopian Airlines www.ethiopianairlines.com/ 

43 Etihad Airways www.etihad.com/ 

44 EVA Air www.evaair.com/en-us/ 

45 Fiji Airways www.fijiairways.com/ 

46 Finnair www.finnair.com/ 

47 Garuda Indonesia www.garuda-indonesia.com/ 

48 Germanwings www.germanwings.com/en.html 

49 Gol Brazil www.voegol.com.br/ 

50 Gulf Air www.gulfair.com/ 

51 Hainan Airlines www.hainanairlines.com/ 

52 Hawaiian Airlines www.hawaiianairlines.com/ 

53 Hong Kong Airlines www.hongkongairlines.com/ 

54 Iberia www.iberia.com/?language=en 

55 Icelandair www.icelandair.us/ 

56 Indigo www.chapters.indigo.ca/en-ca/ 

57 Japan Airlines www.jal.com/ 

58 Jet Airways www.jetairways.com/ 

59 jetBlue Airways www.jetblue.com/ 

60 Jetstar Airways www.jetstar.com/ 

61 Jetstar Asia www.jestar.com 

62 Juneyao Airlines www.juneyaoair.com/en/ 

63 Kenya Airways www.kenya-airways.com/ 

64 KLM www.klm.com/ 

65 Korean Air www.koreanair.com/ 

66 Kulula www.kulula.com/ 

67 LATAM Airlines www.latamairlinesgroup.net/ 

68 Lufthansa www.lufthansa.com/ 

69 Malaysia Airlines www.malaysiaairlines.com/ 

70 Mango www.flymango.com/ 

71 NIKI www.flyniki.com/ 

72 Norwegian airlines www.norwegian.com/uk/ 

73 Oman Air www.omanair.com/ 

74 Peach www.flypeach.com/ 

75 Philippine Airlines www.philippineairlines.com/ 

76 Porter Airlines www.flyporter.com/ 

77 Qantas Airways www.qantas.com.au/ 

78 Qatar Airways www.qatarairways.com/ 

79 SAS Scandinavian www.flysas.com/ 
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80 Saudi Arabian Airlines www.saudiairlines.com/ 

81 Scoot www.flyscoot.com/ 

82 Shenzhen Airlines www.shenzhenair.com/ 

83 SilkAir www.silkair.com/ 

84 Singapore Airlines www.singaporeair.com/ 

85 South African Airways www.flysaa.com/ 

86 Southwest www.southwest.com/ 

87 SpiceJet www.spicejet.com/ 

88 Spirit Airlines www.spirit.com/ 

89 SriLankan Airlines www.srilankan.com/ 

90 Swiss Int'l Air Lines www.swiss.com/ch/en 

91 TAAG Angola Airlines www.taag.com/ 

92 TAP Air Portugal www.flytap.com/ 

93 Thai Airways www.thaiairways.com/ 

94 Thomson Airways www.flights.thomson.co.uk/ 

95 Tianjin Airlines www.tianjin-airlines/ 

96 Tiger Airways SIN www.tigerair.com/ 

97 Transaero Airlines www.transaero.ru/en 

98 Turkish Airlines www.turkishairlines.com/ 

99 United Airlines www.united.com/ 

100 Vietnam Airlines www.vietnamairlines.com/ 

101 Virgin America www.virginamerica.com/ 

102 Virgin Atlantic www.virgin-atlantic.com/ 

103 Virgin Australia www.virginaustralia.com/ 

104 Volaris www.volaris.com/ 

105 Vueling Airlines www.vueling.com/en 

106 West Jet www.westjet.com/ 
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